HUB INTERNATIONAL ACQUIRES JAMES L. MINITER INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.

September 6, 2022

CHICAGO — HUB International Limited (Hub), a leading full-service global insurance brokerage and financial services firm, announced today that it has acquired the assets of James L. Miniter Insurance Agency, Inc. (Miniter Group). Terms of the transaction were not disclosed.

Located in Rockland, Massachusetts, Miniter Group is a provider of lending risk products and services in the banking space, including outsourced insurance tracking services, lender placed insurance, mortgage impairment, VSI and GAP. Their industry focus supports HUB's Financial Institutions Specialty practice by complementing and strengthening its existing capabilities.

"Miniter Group helps further strengthen our market-leading financial institutions practice," said Scott Eckerty, President of Hub Financial Services. "The expertise, resources and aligned visions of our combined operations create expanded capabilities and added depth, allowing us to continue offering top-quality scalable products and services to our clients."

"The resources within Hub will allow our combined organization the opportunity to scale our technology as well as enhance our level of client services. We are excited to continue to grow as part of Hub," said Jim Gilpin, Executive Vice President of Miniter Group.

"We selected Hub because our cultures align, and they recognize the unique value of our business approach and are committed to complementing and supporting our goals and initiatives. We look forward to what our joint efforts can bring to the marketplace," said Julianne Donley, President and CEO of Miniter Group.

Source: Hub International Limited